Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Young - (170018) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.58
2:12.30
2:12.60
2:12.97
2:13.55
2:13.88
2:14.03
2:15.27
2:16.26
2:16.88
2:17.13
2:17.33
2:19.13
2:19.61

2:21.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.88
2:12.60
2:12.30
2:15.27
2:16.26
2:13.55
2:21.94

2:13.88
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589
579
575
570
563
559
557
542
530
523
520
518
498
493
469

WA Pts

523
575
579
542
530
563
469
559

Round

Round

F

Date

11/03/12
08/12/13
23/03/14
04/12/11
10/03/13
21/10/12
28/04/12
16/11/13
26/10/13
08/03/15
23/10/11
13/03/11
29/10/11
24/04/11

27/10/12

Date

08/03/15
23/03/14
08/12/13
16/11/13
26/10/13
10/03/13
27/10/112
21/10/112

Meet

Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Somerset County Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships
Somerset County Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series
Somerset ASA Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open

Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs

Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships

Meet

Somerset ASA Championships
Somerset County Championships

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series

Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Newport
Newport
Millfield
Taunton
Millfield
Newport
Millfield
Taunton
Weston super Mare

Taunton

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Taunton
Millfield
Taunton

Newport
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Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 1
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4

Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 2
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2:14.03 557 F 28/04/12 City of Newport Spring Open Meet Newport TauntonDeane 2
2:11.58 589 F 11/03/12 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2
2:12.97 570 H 04/12/11 BG SWR Short Course Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2
2:19.13 498 29/10/11 Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs Taunton TauntonDeane 4
2:17.13 520 23/10/11 Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Newport TauntonDeane 1
2:19.61 493 H 24/04/11 Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3
2:17.33 518 13/03/11 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2
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