Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Young - (170018) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.58	589	F	11/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:12.30	579	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:12.60	575	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:12.97	570	Н	04/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:13.55	563	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:13.88	559		21/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	TauntonDeane	2
2:14.03	557	F	28/04/12	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	TauntonDeane	2
2:15.27	542	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:16.26	530	F	26/10/13	Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:16.88	523	F	08/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:17.13	520		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	TauntonDeane	1
2:17.33	518		13/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:19.13	498		29/10/11	Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:19.61	493	Н	24/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	TauntonDeane	3
2:21.94	469	F	27/10/12	Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.88	523	F	08/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:12.60	575	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:12.30	579	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:15.27	542	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:16.26	530	F	26/10/13	Taunton Deane Club Grand Prix Series	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:13.55	563	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:21.94	469	F	27/10/12	Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:13.88 pyright 2024	559 4		21/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	TauntonDeane Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:14.03	557	F	28/04/12	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	TauntonDeane	2
2:11.58	589	F	11/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:12.97	570	Н	04/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2
2:19.13	498		29/10/11	Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs	Taunton	TauntonDeane	4
2:17.13	520		23/10/11	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open	Newport	TauntonDeane	1
2:19.61	493	Н	24/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	TauntonDeane	3
2:17.33	518		13/03/11	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	TauntonDeane	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS